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A C A D E M I C  Y E A R

J A N  2 0 2 6

P U B L I C  H O L I D A Y S

M o n d a y  2 n d  F e b  -  F r i d a y ,  1 1 t h  D e c

Term 1 - 11 Weeks
FEB 2 - APR 17

Term 2 - 9 Weeks
MAY 4 - JUL 3

Term 3 - 10 Weeks
JUL 27 - OCT 2

Term 4 - 8 Weeks
OCT 19 - DEC 11

Students Resume
Monday 2nd Feb 2026

Staff Resume
      Tuesday, 19th Jan 2026

Wednesday 1 January - New Years Day
Monday 26 January - Australia Day
Monday 9 March - Eight Hour Day

Friday 3 April - Good Friday
Monday 6 April - Easter Monday
Tuesday 7 April - Easter Tuesday
Saturday 25 April - ANZAC Day

Monday 8 June - King’s Birthday
Monday 2 November - Recreation Day
Friday 25 December - Christmas Day
Monday 28 December - Boxing Day

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

SCHOOL TERMS

STAFF DEVELOPMENT / 
STUDENT FREE DAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

LAST DAY FOR 
YEAR 10 STUDENTS


